
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 49; Name= MORGAN STANLEY MORTGAGE CAPITAL
HOLDINGS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202008200003
61570

08/20/2020
09:24:56

MORGAN
STANLEY
MORTGAGE
CAPITAL
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE FKH SFR
PROPCO A LP

26 148 Lot#:310 Lot:A
Book:26
Pg:148
Sub:SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES 3RD
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 309
310 311 AND
312

202012020005
49440

12/02/2020
10:24:35

MORGAN
STANLEY
MORTGAGE
CAPITAL
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE FKH SFR
PROPCO B
HLD LP

0 0 Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202107210003
53580

07/21/2021
02:16:04

MORGAN
STANLEY
MORTGAGE
CAPITAL
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE FKH SFR C1
LP

28 27 Lot#:314
Book:28 Pg:27
Sub:VILLAGE
AT
STONEHAVEN
PHASE 3
FIRST
ADDITION
AMENDED
MAP


