Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 49; Name= MORGAN STANLEY MORTGAGE CAPITAL HOLDINGS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202008200003 61570	08/20/2020 09:24:56	MORGAN STANLEY MORTGAGE CAPITAL HOLDINGS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FKH SFR PROPCO A LP			26	148		Lot#:310 Lot:A Book:26 Pg:148 Sub:SHELBY FOREST ESTATES 3RD SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 309 310 311 AND 312
202012020005 49440	12/02/2020 10:24:35	MORGAN STANLEY MORTGAGE CAPITAL HOLDINGS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FKH SFR PROPCO B HLD LP			0	0		Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202107210003 53580	07/21/2021 02:16:04	MORGAN STANLEY MORTGAGE CAPITAL HOLDINGS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FKH SFR C1 LP			28	27		Lot#:314 Book:28 Pg:27 Sub:VILLAGE AT STONEHAVEN PHASE 3 FIRST ADDITION AMENDED MAP